

# The Ryandale MOY

TEL: (028) 87784628

## BREAKFAST

9 - 11.30AM

<b>“Big Daddy” Breakfast</b>	<b>£8</b>
<i>2 sausages, 2 bacon, potato &amp; soda bread, 2 eggs, mushrooms, tomato &amp; beans</i>	
<b>Small Fry</b>	<b>£6</b>
<i>1 sausage, 1 bacon, 1 egg, potato &amp; soda bread, mushrooms, tomato &amp; beans</i>	
<b>Breakfast Bap</b>	<b>£6</b>
<i>sausage, bacon, fried egg (add any breakfast item for 75p)</i>	
<b>Seattle Pancake Stack</b>	<b>£5.50</b>
<i>3 pancakes, 3 bacon and maple syrup</i>	
<b>3 Egg Omelette (GF)</b>	<b>£7.00</b>
<i>choice of 3 fillings</i>	
<b>Poached Eggs &amp; Bacon (GF)(D?)</b>	<b>£6.50</b>
<i>On toasted sourdough &amp; avocado</i>	
<b>Smoked Irish Salmon &amp; Scrambled Eggs (GF?)</b>	<b>£7.50</b>
<i>On toasted sourdough</i>	
<b>Triple Decker Club Sandwich</b>	<b>£8</b>
<i>chicken, bacon, tomato, lettuce &amp; mayo</i>	
<b>Veggie BLT (V)(VG?)</b>	<b>£6</b>
<i>toasted sourdough, brie, lettuce, tomato &amp; mayo. (Vegan cheese &amp; mayo available)</i>	
<b>Veggie / Vegan Fry (V)(VG)</b>	<b>£7</b>
<i>Vegan sausages, potato bread, grilled tomatoes, onions &amp; mushrooms</i>	
<b>Porridge with Maple Syrup, Jam or Honey</b>	<b>£2.50</b>
<b>Continental Breakfast, cereal, tea/coffee &amp; toast</b>	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>Fresh Fruit with Yoghurt</b>	<b>£3.00</b>

**Gluten Free Breads Available**



# The Ryandale MOY

TEL: (028) 87784628

## TEA, COFFEE & DRINKS

Espresso	£2.50	Breakfast Tea	£2.00
Cappuccino	£3.00	Earl Grey	£2.20
Café Latte	£3.00	Pure Green Tea	£2.20
Mocha	£3.00	Lemon Green Tea	£2.20
Americano	£2.50	Ginger Green Tea	£2.20
Flat White	£3.00	Hot Chocolate	£2.50
Macchiato	£3.00	Iced Coffee	£3.50

- Vanilla, caramel, cinnamon, chocolate syrups
- Oat milk available

## SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, 7up, 7up Free, Club Lemon / Orange, Apple 55, Lucozade, Rockwell Still / Sparkling, Britvic Pure Orange, Fever-Tree Tonic, London Essence Ginger Beer,

**Club** | white, tonic, soda, ginger ale, slimline tonic, elderflower

**Juices** | cranberry, pineapple, orange, apple

*Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or special dietary requirement it is essential that you let us know when placing your order.*

*Anything notarised with a (?) Can be made to suit dietary requirement.*

**Full allergen information is available.**

**(GF): Gluten free**

**(V): Vegetarian**

**(VG): Vegan**

**(D): Dairy Free**

